HOLDX S1-I3-A-P SET
SET HOLDX S1 process lock with RFID safety sensor
Your advantages
Compact process lock
500 N locking force
RFID sensor
LED diagnosis
To the downloads

colour LED display on the sensor are provided for diagnosis purposes.
General data
Type designation HOLDX S1-I3-A-P SET
Item number SP-X-73-000-53
Functional type RFID Safety sensor
Safety-relevant data SAFIX 3
Service life TM (EN ISO 13849-1) 20 Years
Coding levels Individual
Safety data
SIL (acc. IEC 62061) SIL3, SILCL3
Approvals TÜV_SÜD, CE
Environmental conditions
Max. storage temperature −25 … +70 °C
Max. operating temperature −20 °C … +50 °C °C
Contamination level 3
Electrical data
Overvoltage category III
Design / Connections
M12 male connector, 8-pin / Safety sensor: M12
female connector, 8-pin
Rated operating voltage Ue 24  V
2 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 20.04.2024
HOLDX S1-I3-A-P SET
Supply voltage
Ue: 24 VDC − 15%/+ 10% (PELV according to 60204-1)
V
Switching frequency 1 k
- Solenoid control IN, Pin 8
Connection type sourcing output, short-circuit proof
Utilisation category DC-13
Mechanical data
Locking force Fmax IP67  N
-typical 500 N
- guaranteed 30 N
Height offset ± 2,5 mm
Lateral offset ± 2,5 mm
Housing material Aluminium, hard anodised
Anchor plate material Steel, nickel-plated
Shock resistance 30 g/11 ms
Mechanical service life >10⁷ switching cycles
Height 49 mm
Electrical drawings
3 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 20.04.2024
HOLDX S1-I3-A-P SET
Connection example 1
4 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 20.04.2024
HOLDX S1-I3-A-P SET
Connection example 2
Equipment
Accessories
M12-female connector, 8 pin, 10 m C8D10 SP-R-13-309-81
M12-female connector, 8 pin, 15 m C8D15 SP-R-13-309-82
5 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 20.04.2024
HOLDX S1-I3-A-P SET
M12-female connector, 8 pin, 25 m C8D25 SP-R-13-309-67
M12-female connector, 8 pin, 40 m C8D40 SP-R-13-309-66
M12-female connector, 8 pin, 5 m C8D5 SP-R-13-309-80
M8-M12-connecting cable, 8 pin, 0,15 m M8-M12-C80153-VG SP-X-33-000-18
M8-M12-connecting cable, 8 pin, 10 m M8-M12-C8103-G SP-X-33-000-17
M8-M12-connecting cable, 8 pin, 1 m M8-M12-C813-G SP-X-33-000-14
M8-M12-connecting cable, 8 pin, 2 m M8-M12-C823-G SP-X-33-000-15
Safety switches
RFID Safety Sensor, low coded, EDM, autom. reset,
10m
SAFIX S3-A-10M SP-E-76-000-08
6 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 20.04.2024